
  
   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. MONTEIRO Lola 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:07.69
2. AZZOUZ Yasmin 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:07.96
3. ALBEROLA Candice 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:09.95
4. GROBERT Leelou 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:10.63
5. KERROUCHE Dania 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:12.53
6. NALDI Thea 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:12.58
7. NECHNICHE Meriem 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:12.63
8. NECHNICHE Assia 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:13.43
9. SADI Lina 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:13.95

10. CHARED Lina 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:14.13
11. RIU Emmeline 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:17.08
12. CONTINI Heloise 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:19.76
13. PAOLI Giulia 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:20.10
14. MOKHTARI Lyna 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] 1:21.17
15. TORRE Valentine 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:21.59
16. CICCARONE Sophie 2011 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:23.44
17. SOUSSI Xityliss 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:23.64
18. MARTINEZ-LOPEZ Eva 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] 1:24.02
19. BERTRAND Nais 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:24.47
20. SOUAG Zineb 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] 1:24.72
21. HADDJERI Melyna 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:24.84
22. WALZ Kalea 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:25.56
23. ED-DHANI Hana 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:26.35
24. MILHAU Lucie 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:27.27
25. DAHAN Lilou 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:28.35
26. ROUSSET Elise 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:29.07
27. ESTEVE Lucie 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [2] 1:29.25
28. COSTAN Charlotte 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [2] 1:30.55
29. ANNAN Marwa 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:30.76
30. KATOLA Lilou 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:30.83
31. AYMARD Eva 2011 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:32.49
32. BRUN Salome 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [2] 1:32.68
33. ESTUPINO Sara 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [2] 1:32.85
34. LICATA Louna 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:33.36
35. TOUGAY CHAMAS Anthea 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:34.23
36. REBANI Sofia 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 1:38.72
37. COVIN Thylane 2011 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:43.03
38. BURLE Leopoldine 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] AT
39. JAILLET Charlotte 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] AT
40. LIBERT Elisa 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] AT
41. SAGE Alice 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] AT
42. STOLERU Leïa 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] AT

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. LELIEVRE Lilou 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:09.58
2. MONTEIRO Lola 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:14.62
3. NECHNICHE Batoul 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:17.23
4. NECHNICHE Meriem 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:20.01
5. CHERNAI Rym-Lea 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:21.15
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

6. MAHMOUDI Mariam 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:21.58
7. NECHNICHE Assia 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:21.59
8. HAMDANI Sarah 2009 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:23.68
9. CHARED Lina 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:23.81

10. ABDELBAKI Mariem 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:23.83
11. ZIANE Meïssane 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:24.07
12. PEBRE RICHARD Charlize 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:24.71
13. DELEUZE Justine 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:25.34
14. ESPOSITO Eline 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:27.79
15. PELISSE Penelope 2010 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:28.82
16. LEROUX Lilly-Rose 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:30.00
17. GHENDOUF-CAYRON Hind 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:31.60
18. WALZ Kalea 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:31.77
19. VIGIER Roxy 2011 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:31.90
20. LOCHON Sasha 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [2] 1:32.67
21. HUSSAIN Nilam 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:34.06
22. MESLIN-CHOTEAU Louane 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:35.78
23. ED-DHANI Hana 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:35.83
24. KATOLA Lilou 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:36.51
25. MARTINEZ Ilona 2010 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] 1:36.52
26. FRIXON Jeanne 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:37.33
27. TOULOUSE-ROZIERE Janne 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [2] 1:38.03
28. REBANI Mellina 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:38.97
29. KHITER Maïssa 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] 1:39.68
30. TORRE Valentine 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:41.17
31. BLANQUER Lucia 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:41.55
32. POTHIER Camille 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:46.13
33. RAMBALDI Apolline 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:47.27
34. TAVERNIER Emilie 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:49.72
35. REBANI Sofia 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 1:57.11
36. MITROVIC Stasa 2009 SRB MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:58.91
37. AIMAR Claudia 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [2] 2:01.29
38. AISSANI Emma 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] AT
39. AIT MOULAY Inaya 2011 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [2] AT
40. ANDRIEUX Aanor 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] AT
41. COVIN Thylane 2011 FRA FOS NATATION [1] AT
42. JAILLET Charlotte 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] AT

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. LELIEVRE Lilou 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:26.19
2. BRUGOT Hortense 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:26.79
3. ESPITALIER-MANOUKIAN Marie 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:28.53
4. WANAXAENG Shadé 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:31.12
5. NECHNICHE Batoul 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:31.68
6. GHENDOUF-CAYRON Hind 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:32.73
7. ZIANE Meïssane 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:33.40
8. MAYRAN Naïs 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:33.73
9. VAUCHAIR Eva 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:35.10

10. RIU Emmeline 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:35.68
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Brasse Dames 

11. PAOLI Giulia 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:37.44
12. LUCET Line 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:39.33
13. AUGUSTE Diane 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:39.51
14. TOULOUSE-ROZIERE Janne 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [2] 1:42.38
15. MESLIN-CHOTEAU Louane 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:42.84
16. PEBRE RICHARD Charlize 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:43.11
17. ANDRIEUX Aanor 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] 1:47.16
18. LEROUX Lilly-Rose 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:47.55
19. HUSSAIN Nilam 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:47.86
20. BRUN Salome 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [2] 1:50.30
21. ROUSSET Elise 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:50.72
22. CICCARONE Sophie 2011 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:54.31
23. PETRONE Joumana 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:54.47
24. PRADINES Ambre 2010 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:56.17
25. BOUZERZOUR Syrine 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 1:56.81
26. POTHIER Camille 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:56.88
27. ANNAN Marwa 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:57.83
28. AIMAR Claudia 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [2] 2:04.69
29. HADDJERI Melyna 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 2:10.04
30. TETE Ana-Cristina 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 2:25.16
31. AISSANI Emma 2011 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] AT
32. AIT MOULAY Inaya 2011 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [2] AT
33. BERTRAND Nais 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] AT
34. BURLE Leopoldine 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] AT
35. FRIXON Jeanne 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] AT
36. LIBERT Elisa 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] AT
37. MARTINEZ-LOPEZ Eva 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] AT
38. MITROVIC Stasa 2009 SRB MARTIGUES NATATION [2] AT
39. REBANI Mellina 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] AT
40. SAGE Alice 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] AT
41. SOUSSI Xityliss 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] AT
42. STOLERU Leïa 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] AT

 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. ALBEROLA Candice 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:13.42
2. AZZOUZ Yasmin 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:15.39
3. KERROUCHE Dania 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:19.43
4. GROBERT Leelou 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:22.58
5. BRUGOT Hortense 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:24.03
6. VAUCHAIR Eva 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:26.29
7. NALDI Thea 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:27.72
8. WANAXAENG Shadé 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:29.04
9. MAHMOUDI Mariam 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:29.34

10. MAYRAN Naïs 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:30.08
11. ESPOSITO Eline 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:30.29
12. ESPITALIER-MANOUKIAN Marie 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:31.05
13. HAMDANI Sarah 2009 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:31.54
14. SADI Lina 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:33.72
15. ABDELBAKI Mariem 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:33.91
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Papillon Dames 

16. PELISSE Penelope 2010 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:34.65
17. VIGIER Roxy 2011 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:35.42
18. LOCHON Sasha 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [2] 1:35.73
19. DELEUZE Justine 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:37.37
20. CONTINI Heloise 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:39.89
21. MOKHTARI Lyna 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] 1:41.92
22. MILHAU Lucie 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:43.81
23. PRADINES Ambre 2010 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:45.35
24. SOUAG Zineb 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] 1:46.61
25. CHERNAI Rym-Lea 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:53.06
26. TOUGAY CHAMAS Anthea 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:53.69
27. AUGUSTE Diane 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:53.73
28. TETE Ana-Cristina 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 2:01.61
29. AYMARD Eva 2011 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 2:08.65
30. DAHAN Lilou 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 2:09.33
31. MARTINEZ Ilona 2010 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] 2:43.12
32. BLANQUER Lucia 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] AT
33. BOUZERZOUR Syrine 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] AT
34. COSTAN Charlotte 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [2] AT
35. ESTEVE Lucie 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [2] AT
36. ESTUPINO Sara 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [2] AT
37. KHITER Maïssa 2010 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] AT
38. LICATA Louna 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] AT
39. LUCET Line 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] AT
40. PETRONE Joumana 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] AT
41. RAMBALDI Apolline 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] AT
42. TAVERNIER Emilie 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] AT

 4 x 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CN MARSEILLE [1] 9:35.00
2. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 10:00.00
3. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 10:30.00
4. ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 10:30.00
5. CN MARSEILLE [2] 10:30.00
6. ROGNAC NATATION [1] 10:50.00
7. MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 11:15.00
8. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 11:30.00
9. CN LA CIOTAT [1] 11:40.00

10. DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 12:00.00
11. ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] 12:00.00
12. CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 12:00.00
13. ROGNAC NATATION [2] 12:00.00
14. CSM MARSEILLE [1] 12:00.00
15. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 12:30.00
16. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 12:30.00
17. MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] 13:00.00
18. CN LA CIOTAT [2] 13:05.00
19. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 13:20.00
20. MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 13:30.00
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 4 x 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

21. FOS NATATION [1] 14:00.00

 4 x 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. CN MARSEILLE [1] 5:04.00
2. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 5:12.00
3. CN MARSEILLE [2] 5:20.00
4. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 5:30.00
5. CN LA CIOTAT [1] 5:45.00
6. ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 6:00.00
7. MARSEILLE NORD NATATION [1] 6:00.00
8. ROGNAC NATATION [1] 6:00.00
9. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 6:20.00

10. CN LA CIOTAT [2] 6:20.00
11. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 6:30.00
12. ASPTT MARSEILLE [2] 6:30.00
13. CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 6:40.00
14. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 6:45.00
15. MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 7:15.00
16. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 7:30.00
17. FOS NATATION [1] 7:30.00
18. CSM MARSEILLE [1] 8:00.00
19. DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 8:00.00
20. MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 8:00.00
21. ROGNAC NATATION [2] 8:00.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. WANAXAENG Joan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 59.51
2. TRICOIRE Lucas 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:04.43
3. ARMAND Aléxis 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:04.89
4. OULD KHELIFA Rafi 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:06.03
5. BRUNNER Malone 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:07.32
6. ZACHARIA Gabriel 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:07.80
7. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron 2010 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:08.52
8. DESBONNET Gianni 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:09.52
9. MOREAU Nicolas 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:10.00

10. KETROUSSI Rany 2008 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:10.77
11. ARMAND Chris 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:13.03
12. GILLE Timothée 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:13.33
13. HATIRA Dalil 2010 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:14.48
14. DEMOLIN Raphael 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:15.87
15. MARTIN Timéo 2010 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:15.94
16. ROSIQUE GARETA Axel 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:16.12
17. TAIFOUR Anis 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:16.18
18. BARADAT Paul 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:16.53
19. BERNARDINI Matteu 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:16.77
20. AZAZ Djamel 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:16.79
21. BENNANI Youssef 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 1:16.92
22. ROUX Mattéo 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:16.93
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

23. COSTA Noan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:17.62
24. MOULET Victor 2009 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:17.69
25. LOUNIS Adam 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:18.31
26. ESCHRICH Enzo 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:20.53
27. VANNESTE Guilhem 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:21.59
28. BOUCHEMELLA Noa 2009 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:22.35
29. VASQUES ATRIO Lukas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [1] 1:27.84
30. CLERC Miky 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:28.28
31. BELLANTONIO Elio 2010 FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] 1:28.67
32. CHEDDAD Samy 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:29.46
33. FÜRTGES Yann 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:29.67
34. BRUNIER Luca 2009 FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] 1:31.04
35. DLIKI Adel Hamza 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 1:35.36
36. MIDANI Maher 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:35.57
37. SMAINE Rayan 2009 FRA AC ALLAUCH [2] 1:37.36
38. LOPEZ Sandro 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 2:05.61
39. AZAZ Naïm 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] AT
40. BOZZO Fabio 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] AT
41. COURREGES Lukas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [2] AT
42. FOURTON-BELLINI Andrea 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] AT
43. GAUBERT BEAUME Thibault 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] AT
44. PENOT Mathieu 2008 FRA AC ALLAUCH [1] AT
45. PERROTIN Titouan 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] AT
46. ROUBAUD Louis 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] AT

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. BENARBIA Nacim 2008 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:02.15
2. MULLER Romain 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:03.29
3. M'GOMRI Ilyan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:09.00
4. VOIGT Keizo 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:09.36
5. LEVY Dan 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:09.72
6. DENISOT Gabin 2009 FRA AC ALLAUCH [1] 1:13.10
7. DELOBRE Nicolas 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:13.13
8. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron 2010 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:17.41
9. BOUCHAMA Ilyan 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:18.00

10. THEVENET Leny 2008 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:19.52
11. MALMEJAC Thomas 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:21.10
12. DE MATTEIS Rafael 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:21.54
13. ZACHARIA Gabriel 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:21.58
14. FELLAH Mehdi 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:24.21
15. GAMARRA Jules 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:24.70
16. BERNEYRON Max 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:25.05
17. GUICHENEY Lucien 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:26.22
18. VERT William 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:27.02
19. RONDET Clement 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 1:27.39
20. BOZONNET Alexandre 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:27.88
21. TAIFOUR Anis 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:28.34
22. ZIDANI Elias 2008 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:29.10
23. LECAT Melchior 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:29.98
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Messieurs 

24. BERNARDINI Matteu 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:30.11
25. MOULET Victor 2009 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:31.03
26. ROSIQUE GARETA Axel 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:34.93
27. CAMUS BETTI Hugo 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:35.20
28. DORCHIN Timothée 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:36.04
29. MULLER Marius 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:40.79
30. GERY Andrea 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [2] 1:41.52
31. BERRAHMA Idriss 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] 1:42.27
32. CHEDDAD Samy 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:45.35
33. GARCIA Titouan 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [2] 1:48.94
34. MIDANI Maher 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:55.12
35. ATTALI Shai 2008 FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] AT
36. BOUCETTA Hedi 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] AT
37. BOZZO Fabio 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] AT
38. CORTIAL Lucas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [1] AT
39. DRAME Akil 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] AT
40. GALLET Eliott 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] AT
41. GAUBERT Lony 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] AT
42. GAUBERT BEAUME Thibault 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] AT
43. GUERRIC Louis 2009 FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] AT
44. KUPELIAN Nathan 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] AT
45. MOUTET Martin 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] AT
46. PERROTIN Titouan 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] AT

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. POIRAT Sacha 2008 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:13.20
2. CRISTOFINI Sauveur 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:14.58
3. BENARBIA Nacim 2008 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:15.92
4. M'GOMRI Ilyan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:16.03
5. OULD KHELIFA Rafi 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:16.28
6. LEVY Dan 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:17.11
7. JALLABERT Paul 2009 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:21.69
8. DESBONNET Gianni 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:24.35
9. THEVENET Leny 2008 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:27.13

10. MAHMOUDI Karim 2008 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:27.46
11. ROUX Mattéo 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:29.42
12. BRUNNER Malone 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:29.58
13. GUICHENEY Lucien 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:29.96
14. HATIRA Dalil 2010 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 1:34.27
15. DEMOLIN Raphael 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:35.04
16. BERNEYRON Max 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:35.78
17. MULLER Romain 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:40.22
18. CHAVE Daniel 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:40.38
19. GAUBERT Lony 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:43.15
20. VERT William 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:43.23
21. FÜRTGES Yann 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:43.91
22. RONDET Clement 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 1:44.08
23. AZAZ Djamel 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:45.87
24. LECAT Melchior 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:47.31
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

25. LOUNIS Adam 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 1:48.26
26. GARCIA Titouan 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [2] 1:51.20
27. BRUNIER Luca 2009 FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] 1:52.92
28. MULLER Marius 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:53.93
29. BOUCETTA Hedi 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:59.88
30. FARELLA Tom 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 2:05.87
31. AGDESTEIN-GOURNES Auguste 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] AT
32. AZAZ Naïm 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] AT
33. BELLANTONIO Elio 2010 FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] AT
34. CLERC Miky 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] AT
35. CORTIAL Lucas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [1] AT
36. COURREGES Lukas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [2] AT
37. DELOBRE Nicolas 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] AT
38. DLIKI Adel Hamza 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] AT
39. FOURTON-BELLINI Andrea 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] AT
40. GRANGA Tony 2008 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] AT
41. GROETZ Vadim 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] AT
42. LOPEZ Sandro 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] AT
43. MOHAMED Djassem 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] AT
44. PENOT Mathieu 2008 FRA AC ALLAUCH [1] AT
45. PIERRE BEZ Matthieu 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] AT
46. ROUBAUD Louis 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] AT

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. WANAXAENG Joan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:02.97
2. POIRAT Sacha 2008 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] 1:05.09
3. CRISTOFINI Sauveur 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:06.27
4. TRICOIRE Lucas 2009 FRA CN MARSEILLE [2] 1:07.57
5. JALLABERT Paul 2009 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:12.54
6. DENISOT Gabin 2009 FRA AC ALLAUCH [1] 1:13.13
7. ARMAND Aléxis 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 1:18.50
8. BOUCHAMA Ilyan 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:19.01
9. VOIGT Keizo 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:19.98

10. MOREAU Nicolas 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE [1] 1:21.36
11. DRAME Akil 2009 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 1:25.40
12. KETROUSSI Rany 2008 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 1:25.44
13. ZIDANI Elias 2008 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:26.75
14. ARMAND Chris 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:27.78
15. MAHMOUDI Karim 2008 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 1:30.24
16. MARTIN Timéo 2010 FRA FOS NATATION [1] 1:30.39
17. COSTA Noan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:31.30
18. BARADAT Paul 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:32.79
19. CHAVE Daniel 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 1:37.30
20. MALMEJAC Thomas 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 1:38.90
21. VANNESTE Guilhem 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION [1] 1:47.19
22. MOHAMED Djassem 2009 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] 1:50.31
23. GAMARRA Jules 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 1:52.39
24. FARELLA Tom 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 1:55.62
25. BOZONNET Alexandre 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 1:57.23
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

26. BOUCHEMELLA Noa 2009 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 2:04.89
27. AGDESTEIN-GOURNES Auguste 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] AT
28. ATTALI Shai 2008 FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] AT
29. BENNANI Youssef 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] AT
30. BERRAHMA Idriss 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] AT
31. CAMUS BETTI Hugo 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] AT
32. DE MATTEIS Rafael 2009 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] AT
33. DORCHIN Timothée 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION [2] AT
34. ESCHRICH Enzo 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT [1] AT
35. FELLAH Mehdi 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] AT
36. GALLET Eliott 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] AT
37. GERY Andrea 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [2] AT
38. GILLE Timothée 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] AT
39. GRANGA Tony 2008 FRA CSM MARSEILLE [1] AT
40. GROETZ Vadim 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] AT
41. GUERRIC Louis 2009 FRA USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] AT
42. KUPELIAN Nathan 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] AT
43. MOUTET Martin 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] AT
44. PIERRE BEZ Matthieu 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] AT
45. SMAINE Rayan 2009 FRA AC ALLAUCH [2] AT
46. VASQUES ATRIO Lukas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH [1] AT

 4 x 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. CN MARSEILLE [2] 8:43.00
2. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 8:45.00
3. FOS NATATION [1] 9:12.90
4. MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 9:30.00
5. CN MARSEILLE [1] 9:40.00
6. ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 10:00.00
7. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 10:20.00
8. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 10:30.00
9. CN LA CIOTAT [1] 10:40.00

10. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 10:45.00
11. ROGNAC NATATION [1] 10:50.00
12. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 10:55.00
13. MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 11:00.00
14. AC ALLAUCH [1] 11:00.00
15. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] 11:00.00
16. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] 11:30.00
17. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] 11:30.00
18. CSM MARSEILLE [1] 11:45.00
19. DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 12:00.00
20. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 12:00.00
21. AC ALLAUCH [2] 12:15.00
22. CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 12:15.00
23. USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] 16:00.00
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   Interclubs Jeunes 

 AIX-EN-PROVENCE (FRA)
 13 novembre 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 4 x 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. CN MARSEILLE [2] 4:28.00
2. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [1] 4:40.00
3. FOS NATATION [1] 4:52.13
4. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1] 5:10.00
5. CN MARSEILLE [1] 5:10.00
6. CN LA CIOTAT [1] 5:20.00
7. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [2] 5:20.00
8. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [4] 5:30.00
9. AC ALLAUCH [1] 5:40.00

10. MARTIGUES NATATION [1] 5:45.00
11. ASPTT MARSEILLE [1] 5:50.00
12. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [3] 5:55.00
13. ROGNAC NATATION [1] 6:00.00
14. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [5] 6:00.00
15. USC GRANDE BASTIDE MARSEILLE [1] 6:20.00
16. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [7] 6:30.00
17. AC ALLAUCH [2] 6:30.00
18. PAYS D'AIX NATATION [6] 6:30.00
19. TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2] 6:40.00
20. CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE [1] 6:45.00
21. MARTIGUES NATATION [2] 6:45.00
22. DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1] 7:00.00
23. CSM MARSEILLE [1] 7:45.00
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